Category

Advertising & Marketing

Air Compressors & Parts

Alliance Agreements (Areva) and Contracts/Projects

Alliance Agreements (CB&l. Holtec) and Contracts/Projects

Alliance Agreements (GE. Siemens) and Contracts/Projects

Alliance Agreements (Holtec) and Contracts/Projects

Alliance Agreements (Siemens) and Contracts/Projects

Alliance Agreements (Westinghouse. Par Nuclear) and Contracts/Projects

Alliance Materials

Armed Guards Services - Nuclear

Bolting/Fasteners

BSC Transportation

Business Consulting

Chemicals/Fuels/Lubricants

Chiller Services

Chillers & Parts

Clothing

Construction- All Areas

Construction Services

Construction Services

Contaminated Laundry

Control Rod Blade

Cooling Towers

Customer Operations

Diesel Equipment & Services

Distribution Construction

Distribution Construction - East

Distribution Construction - East

Distribution Construction - East

MGR

Greg Patchak

Corey Scheick

Michael Langrehr

Joseph Rohe

Libby Sullivan

Michael Langrehr

Erika Wiese

Michael Langrehr

Kevin Gosselin

Corey Scheick

Nadia Tourjman

Mark Neiman

Carrie Bourque

Amanda Peterson

Corey Scheick

Corey Scheick

Dawn O'Connor

Ed Finnegan

Ken Franke

Lori Hezlep

Ken Kull

Kevin Gosselin

Justin Williams

Jenna Mitchell

Nadia Tourjman

Megan Smolinski

Stephen Pepe

Ken Franke

Lori Hezlep

Email

gregory.patchak@exeloncorp.com

corey.scheick@exeloncorp.com

michael.langrehr@exeloncorp.com

joseph.rohe@exeloncorp.com

libby.sullivan@exeloncorp.com

michael.langrehr@exeloncorp.com

erika.wiese@exeloncorp.com

michael.langrehr@exeloncorp.com

Kevin.Gosselin@exeloncorp.com

corey.scheick@exeloncorp.com

nadia.tourjman@exeloncorp.com

mark.neiman@exeloncorp.com

carrie.bourque@exeloncorp.com

amanda.peterson@exeloncorp.com

corey.scheick@exeloncorp.com

corey.scheick@exeloncorp.com

dawn.oconnor@constellation.com

edward.finnegan@exeloncorp.com

ken.franke@bge.com

lori.hezlep@exeloncorp.com

Kenneth.Kull@exeloncorp.com

kevin.gosselin@exeloncorp.com

justin.williams@exeloncorp.com

jenna.mitchell@exeloncorp.com

nadia.tourjman@exeloncorp.com

megan.smolinski@exeloncorp.com

steve.pepe@pepcoholdings.com

ken.franke@bge.com

lori.hezlep@exeloncorp.com
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